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Moo LMNHUKMU

M285848D.810 TIMKEN

KoHunyeckmne posIMKonogLnNnHNKN

TWUN: PonnkonoawunnHmnkn, KoHnyeckne, OeyxpagHble, Ana ceoboaHom nocaakum Ha uandy Baska,

ncnosiHeHue 3 (FAG)

TexHu4Yeckue XxapakTepucTUKH

PA3SMEPbLI, MM
d

D

B

Bl

MACCA, KIr
NMPON3BOAUTEJIb

AHAJNOInN
FAG

ABC

mechanics.com

825,500
1168,400
409,575
409,575

1436,000

TIMKEN

524770



https://ru.abcmechanics.com/brand/918-timken/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/412065/

